CITY: PLYMOUTH
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INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION
CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FOOD

MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -PAPER

MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -CHEMICAL

MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -COMPUTER, ELECTRNICS
MFG -ELECTRCAL APPLIANCES
MFG -FURNITURE

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
TRANSPORTATION -STORAGE
INFO -PUBLISHING INDUSTRY
INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND
INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS
INFO -INTERNET SERVICE
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
INSURANCE CARRIERS

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
MGMT OF COMPANIES

ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

GROSS SALES

$20,905,874
$72,783,091
$195,215,405
$2,725,310
$3,291,959
$31,579,951
$35,581,290
$12,962,544
$88,340,698
$116,766,439
$313,142,956
$199, 328,142
$126,371,955
$64,945,560
$290,653,533
$911,514,488
$125,728,690
$75,260,009
$147,424,132
$70,637,262
$155,354,098
$209,654,838
$57,590,427
$140,239,044
$13,838,709
$17,490,008
$89,498,211
$110,371,691
$19,900,514
$462,858
$19,538
$22,253,544
$4,068,923
$5,946,944
$105,352,114
$70,552,124
$17,975,012
$35,611,689
$7,722,870
$24,784,455
$323,302,376
$1,252,503
$99,156,197
$5,579,534
$68,980,145
$81,477,422

ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$453,657
$950,566
$7,052,854
$254,370
$179,508
$41,319
$12,323,041
$19,842
$2,130,592
$1,496,813
$6,033,412
$3,182,395
$1,997,732
$1,230,374
$3,934,841
$274,716,471
$10,025,110
$15,037,726
$110, 389,624
$7,514,040
$124,767,624
$53,027,633
$10,640,434
$11,715,344
$3,792,173
$9,541,931
$44,188,646
$77,916,747
$4,500, 342
$170,054
$19,359
$1,698,808
$3,526,755
$2,889,336
$13,357,585
$6,163,938
$657,542

$0
$1,215,632
$11,767,450
$25,669,958
$835,273
$36,385,840
$672,487
$508,262
$2,143

SALES TAX

$29,488
$61,788
$458,437
$16,532
$11,668
$2,686
$800,997
$1,290
$138,489
$97,292
$392,176
$206,855
$129,852
$79,975
$255,767
$17,856,568
$651,632
$977,568
$7,175,330
$488,412
$8,109,894
$3,973,630
$691,738
$761,808
$246,498
$620,221
$2,872,262
$5,064,585
$292,522
$11,055
$1,258
$110,423
$229,241
$187,804
$868,243
$400,657
$42,743

$0

$79,017
$764,884
$1,668,550
$54,294
$2,365,089
$43,712
$33,039
$139

USE TAX

$39,686
$29,466
$901, 804
$69

$1
$12,326
$32,860
$20,814
$47,333
$37,163
$131,331
$185,442
$208,445
$76,026
$874,916
$505,975
$91, 886
$2,098
$89,478
$8,004
$356,503
$13,765
$7,112
$5,185
$58,998
$10,316
$27,691
$36,110
$18,819
$0

$0
$27,639
$719

$0
$65,297
$39,954
$17,934
$155,110
$278,545
$100,627
$90,100
$81
$136,294
$254
$9,039
$24,248

TOTAL TAX

$69,174
$91,254
$1,360,241
$16,601
$11,669
$15,012
$833,857
$22,104
$185,822
$134,455
$523,507
$392,297
$338,297
$156,001
$1,130,683
$18,362,543
$743,518
$979,666
$7,264,808
$496,416
$8,466,397
$3,987,395
$698,850
$766,993
$305,496
$630,537
$2,899,953
$5,100,695
$311,341
$11,055
$1,258
$138,062
$229,960
$187,804
$933,540
$440,611
$60,677
$155,110
$357,562
$865,511
$1,758,650
$54,375
$2,501,383
$43,966
$42,078
$24,387
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CITY: PLYMOUTH

INDUSTRY

711 PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
721 ACCOMMODATION

722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
LAUNDRY SERVICE
813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
999 UNDESIGNATED

812 PERSONAL,

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

GROSS SALES

$6,370,994
$16,072,270
$26,447,709
$102,437,409
$14,640,771
$45,094,199
$6,895,610
$5,503,508
$115,271,954

$4,932,329,500

ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$2,915,679
$7,489,603
$24,954,065
$99,326,311
$6,288,495
$25,855,365
$1,453,001
$1,798,541
$3,364,197

$1,078,040,840

SALES TAX

$189,728
$486,826
$1,635,940
$6,762,007
$408,757
$1,680,604
$94,445
$116,904
$218,678

$70,919,997

USE TAX

$1,629
$21,484
$17,339
$33,115
$17,523
$3,964
$8,216
$16,479
$64,099

$4,959,311

TOTAL TAX

$191, 357
$508,310
$1,653,279
$6,795,122
$426,280
$1,684,568
$102,661
$133,383
$282,777

$75,879,308
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