MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2007

CITY: PLYMOUTH

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION	\$20,905,874	\$453,657	\$29,488	\$39,686	\$69,174	4
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$72,783,091	\$950,566	\$61,788	\$29,466	\$91,254	28
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS 238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$195,215,405	\$7,052,854	\$458,437	\$901,804	\$1,360,241	63
311 MEG - EUOD	7/-//7-310	\$254,370	\$16,532	\$69	\$16,601	6
321 MFG -WOOD PRODUCT	\$3,291,959 \$31,579,951	\$179,508	\$11,668	\$1	\$11,669	6
322 MFG -PAPER	\$31,579,951	\$41,319	\$2,686	\$12,326	\$15,012	5
323 MFG -PAPER 323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$35,581,290	\$12,323,041	\$800,997	\$32,860	\$833,857	23
		\$19,842	\$1,290	\$20,814	\$22,104	5
326 MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD	\$88,340,698	\$2,130,592	\$138,489	\$47,333	\$185,822 \$134,455	10
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$110,700,433	\$1,496,813	\$97,292 \$392,176	\$37,163 \$131,331	\$134,455	23 28
333 MFG -MACHINERY	\$313,142,956 \$199,328,142	\$6,033,412 \$3,182,395	\$206,855	\$131,331 \$185,442	\$523,507 \$392,297	26 19
334 MFG -COMPUTER, ELECTRNICS 335 MFG -ELECTRCAL APPLIANCES	\$126,371,955	\$1,997,732	\$129,852	\$208,445	\$338,297	13
337 MFG -ELECTROAL APPLIANCES	\$64,945,560	\$1,230,374	\$79,975	\$76,026	\$156,001	8
339 MFG -MISC	\$290,653,533	\$3,934,841	\$255,767	\$70,020 \$874,916	\$1,130,683	47
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$911,514,488	\$274,716,471	\$17,856,568	\$505,975	\$18,362,543	113
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$125,728,690	\$10,025,110	\$651,632	\$91,886	\$743,518	30
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$75,260,009	\$15,037,726	\$977,568	\$2,098	\$979,666	16
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$147,424,132	\$110,389,624	\$7,175,330	\$89,478	\$7,264,808	40
1/13 DETI _ELECTDONICS	¢70 637 262	\$7,514,040	\$488,412	\$8,004	\$496,416	25
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$155,354,098	\$124,767,624	\$8,109,894	\$356,503	\$8,466,397	23
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$209,654,838	\$53,027,633	\$3,973,630	\$13,765	\$3,987,395	35
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL 447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS 448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$57,590,427	\$10,640,434	\$691,738	\$7,112	\$698,850	23
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$140,239,044	\$11,715,344	\$761,808	\$5,185	\$766,993	18
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$13,838,709	\$3,792,173	\$246,498	\$58,998		29
431 KEIL -LEISUKE GOODS	\$17,490,000	\$9,541,931	\$620,221	\$10,316	\$630,537	46
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$89,498,211	\$44,188,646	\$2,872,262	\$27,691	\$2,899,953	_5
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$110,371,691	\$77,916,747	\$5,064,585	\$36,110	\$5,100,695	170
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$19,900,514	\$4,500,342	\$292,522	\$18,819	\$311,341	73
488 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT	\$462,858	\$170,054	\$11,055	\$0 \$0	\$11,055	4
493 TRANSPORTATION -STORAGE	\$19,538	\$19,359	\$1,258	\$0 \$27.630	\$1,258	4
511 INFO -PUBLISHING INDUSTRY	\$22,253,544 \$4,068,923	\$1,698,808 \$3,526,755	\$110,423 \$229,241	\$27,639 \$719	\$138,062 \$229,960	12 10
512 INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND 517 INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS	\$5,946,944	\$2,889,336	\$187,804	\$719	\$187,804	7
518 INFO -INTERNET SERVICE	\$105,352,114	\$13,357,585	\$868,243	\$65.297	\$933,540	14
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$70,552,124	\$6,163,938	\$400,657	\$39,954	\$440.611	40
522 CREDIT INTERMEDIATION	\$17,975,012	\$657,542	\$42,743	\$17,934	\$60,677	15
524 INSURANCE CARRIERS	\$35,611,689	\$0	\$0	\$155,110	\$155.110	15
531 REAL ESTATE	\$7.722.870	\$1,215,632	\$79,017	\$278,545	\$357,562	64
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES 541 PROF.SCIENTIFIC.TECH SERV	\$24,784,455	\$11,767,450	\$764,884	\$100,627	\$865,511	16
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV		\$25,669,958	\$1,668,550	\$90,100	\$1,758,650	248
551 MGMT OF COMPANIES	\$1,252,503	\$835,273	\$54,294	\$81	\$54,375	5
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES 611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE 624 HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE	\$99,156,197	\$36,385,840	\$2,365,089	\$136,294	\$2,501,383	180
611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$5,579,534	\$672,487	\$43,712	\$254	\$43,966	21
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$68,980,145	\$508,262	\$33,039	\$9,039	\$42,078	57
624 HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE	\$81,477,422	\$2,143	\$139	\$24,248	\$24,387	10

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2007

CITY: PLYMOUTH

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
711 PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS 713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR 721 ACCOMMODATION 722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES 811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE 812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE 813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS 921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT 999 UNDESIGNATED	\$6,370,994 \$16,072,270 \$26,447,709 \$102,437,409 \$14,640,771 \$45,094,199 \$6,895,610 \$5,503,508 \$115,271,954	\$2,915,679 \$7,489,603 \$24,954,065 \$99,326,311 \$6,288,495 \$25,855,365 \$1,453,001 \$1,798,541 \$3,364,197	\$189,728 \$486,826 \$1,635,940 \$6,762,007 \$408,757 \$1,680,604 \$94,445 \$116,904 \$218,678	\$1,629 \$21,484 \$17,339 \$33,115 \$17,523 \$3,964 \$8,216 \$16,479 \$64,099	\$191,357 \$508,310 \$1,653,279 \$6,795,122 \$426,280 \$1,684,568 \$102,661 \$133,383 \$282,777	15 19 13 130 45 97 14 4
CITY TOTAL	\$4,932,329,500	\$1,078,040,840	\$70,919,997	\$4,959,311	\$75,879,308	2,034